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Festive 
Season

2018-2019
CHRISTMAS & NEW YEAR



22 Saturday
December 2018

DECORATING & LIGHTING OF THE CHRISTMAS TREES
AT SPICE & HELEN'S BAR

SUNSET DOLPHIN CRUISE 
(ADDITIONAL CHARGES APPLY)

AT TGI DIVE CENTER

 
FESTIVE KICK-OFF MANAGEMENT COCKTAIL
AT HELEN’S BAR

INTERNATIONAL DINNER BUFFET 
AT THE SPICE 

A MOVIE UNDER THE STARS 
AT HELEN’S BEACH

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

21:00

PLEASE NOTE: ALL OUTDOOR ACTIVITIES ARE SUBJECT TO WEATHER CONDITIONS THE OBLU MANAGEMENT
RESERVES RIGHTS TO CHANGE LOCATIONS AND VENUES



23 Sunday
December 2018

KIDS FACE PAINTING 
AT COOEE LOUNGE

MEXICAN SALSA LUNCH
AT JUST GRILL

 
WATER POLO MATCH
AT ADULTS POOL

DECORATE THE BIG GINGER BREAD HOUSE
AT THE SPICE 

MONGOLIAN DELIGHTS DINNER BUFFET
AT THE SPICE

10:00

13:00

14:00

16:00

19:00

FULL MOON BEACH BARBECUE PARTY 
(ADDITIONAL CHARGES APPLY) 

AT JUST GRILL 

19:00

LIVE BAND MUSIC
AT JUST GRILL BEACH

20:00

“OBLU MIXOLOGIST 2018” GUEST COCKTAIL COMPETITION
AT HELEN’S BAR

21:00

PLEASE NOTE: ALL OUTDOOR ACTIVITIES ARE SUBJECT TO WEATHER CONDITIONS THE OBLU MANAGEMENT
RESERVES RIGHTS TO CHANGE LOCATIONS AND VENUES



24 Monday
December 2018

YULETIDE YOGA
AT HELEN’S BEACH

SUNSET DOLPHIN CRUISE 
(ADDITIONAL CHARGES APPLY)

AT TGI DIVE CENTER

CHRISTMAS EVE PRE-DINNER COCKTAILS WITH LIVE BAND
AT JUST GRILL BEACH

07:00

17:00

18:00

CHRISTMAS EVE GALA DINNER BUFFET WITH LIVE BAND
AT THE SPICE ( JUST GRILL WILL BE CLOSED )

19:30

RED HOT OBLU NIGHT WITH DJ MUSIC & FLAMING COCKTAILS
AT HELEN’S BAR

21:00

ANNOUNCEMENT OF THE WINNERS 
“OBLU SIGNATURE COCKTAIL COMPETITION” & “BEST DANCER OF THE EVE”
AT HELEN’S BAR

21:30

PLEASE NOTE: ALL OUTDOOR ACTIVITIES ARE SUBJECT TO WEATHER CONDITIONS THE OBLU MANAGEMENT
RESERVES RIGHTS TO CHANGE LOCATIONS AND VENUES



25 Tuesday
December 2018

BREAKFAST WITH BUBBLES & HANGOVER COCKTAILS WITH LIVE MUSIC
AT THE SPICE

KIDS NAIL ART
AT ELENA SPA

 

“AN OBLU CHRISTMAS TO REMEMBER” - PHOTO SHOOTING WITH SANTA
AT HELEN’S POOL

CHRISTMAS LUNCH WITH SANGRIA
AT THE SPICE

REINDEER TEA PARTY – KIDS FASHION SHOW
AT JUST GRILL BEACH

07:00

09:00

11:30

13:00

16:30

BADMINTON MATCH – GUESTS VS OBLU COLLEAGUES
BADMINTON COURT

17:00

MARINE BIOLOGY PRESENTATION
MEET AT THE TGI DIVE CENTRE

18:00

PASTA AND FLAVORS 
AT THE SPICE

19:00

LIVE BAND
AT HELEN’S BAR

20:30

PLEASE NOTE: ALL OUTDOOR ACTIVITIES ARE SUBJECT TO WEATHER CONDITIONS THE OBLU MANAGEMENT
RESERVES RIGHTS TO CHANGE LOCATIONS AND VENUES

Merry Christmas!

LOOK WHO’S COMING EVERYONE? ARRIVAL OF SANTA CLAUS
AT HELEN’S BEACH

 

10:30



26 Wednesday
December 2018

CAPTAIN JACK SPARROW GOES FOR A TREASURE HUNT
STARTING AT JUST GRILL

MAKE YOUR OWN SALADS AND SANDWICHES (LIGHT LUNCH AROUND THE POOL)
AT ADULTS POOL

 
LOCAL ORIGAMI DEMONSTRATION
AT JUST GRILL

COOKIE DECORATION FOR THE LITTLE ONES WITH THE PASTRY CHEF
AT THE SPICE

TABLE TENNIS MATCH – GUESTS VS OBLU COLLEAGUES
MEET AT HELEN’S BAR

10:30

12:00

14:30

15:30

16:00

SUNSET DOLPHIN CRUISE 
(ADDITIONAL CHARGES APPLY)

AT TGI DIVE CENTER

17:00

OBLU CHEF’S INDULGENCE NIGHT
AT THE SPICE

19:00

ARABIC EVENING WITH SHISHA & ARABIC DANCE MUSIC
AT HELEN’S POOL DECK

21:00

PLEASE NOTE: ALL OUTDOOR ACTIVITIES ARE SUBJECT TO WEATHER CONDITIONS THE OBLU MANAGEMENT
RESERVES RIGHTS TO CHANGE LOCATIONS AND VENUES



27 Thursday
December 2018

A DAY WITH SANTA AT THE SAND BANK 
(LIMITED BOOKINGS /ADDITIONAL CHARGES APPLY) 

PIZZA’S GALORE – LUNCH FEATURING PIZZAS WITH VARIETY OF TOPPINGS
AT THE SPICE

 
BEER TASTING
AT HELEN’S POOL

BLIND FEEDING & BALLOON POPPING (MANAGEMENT & KIDS)
AT HELEN’S POOL

LEARN HOW TO MASSAGE
AT ELENA SPA

09:00

12:00

15:00

15:30

17:00

SELFIE WITH SANTA UNDERWATER
AT HELEN’S POOL 

17:00

MEDITERRANEAN SPECIALS 
AT THE SPICE

19:00

OBLU TALENT SHOW
AT HELEN’S BAR

21:00

LIVE BAND PERFORMANCE
AT HELEN’S BAR

22:00

PLEASE NOTE: ALL OUTDOOR ACTIVITIES ARE SUBJECT TO WEATHER CONDITIONS THE OBLU MANAGEMENT
RESERVES RIGHTS TO CHANGE LOCATIONS AND VENUES



28 Friday
December 2018

GUIDED SNORKELLING TRIP 
MEET AT TGI DIVE CENTRE

BURGERS & BEERS
AT HELEN’S POOL SIDE

 
EGG SPOON RACE (KIDS)
MEET AT RECEPTION

TUG OF WAR AT THE BEACH
AT WATER SPORTS BEACH

INDIAN OCEAN NIGHT & HENNA TATTOO MAKING
AT THE SPICE

09:30

13:00

14:00

16:00

19:00

BILLIARDS CHAMPIONSHIP
AT HELEN’S BAR 

21:00

BONFIRE BODU BERU ON THE HELEN’S BEACH
AT HELEN’S BAR

21:30

PLEASE NOTE: ALL OUTDOOR ACTIVITIES ARE SUBJECT TO WEATHER CONDITIONS THE OBLU MANAGEMENT
RESERVES RIGHTS TO CHANGE LOCATIONS AND VENUES



29 Saturday
December 2018

AYURVEDIC AWARENESS 
WORKSHOP ABOUT AYURVEDA & BENEFITS, CONCEPT, MEDICINAL USES, MARMA POINTS ETC.

AT ELENA SPA

KAYAK RACE
AT WATER SPORTS BEACH

 
LIGHT HEALTHY LUNCH
AT JUST GRILL

MOCKTAIL & SMOOTHIE MAKING CLASSES
AT HELEN’S BAR

BEACH VOLLEYBALL - GUEST VS OBLU COLLEAGUES
VOLLEYBALL COURT

10:00

10:00

13:00

15:00

16:30

SUNSET DOLPHIN CRUISE 
(ADDITIONAL CHARGES APPLY)

AT TGI DIVE CENTRE

17:00

WINE PAIRING INTERNATIONAL BUFFET 
AT THE SPICE

19:00

LIVE BAND
AT HELEN’S DECK

21:00

LATE EVENING FLAMING COCKTAILS  
AT HELEN’S BAR

22:00

PLEASE NOTE: ALL OUTDOOR ACTIVITIES ARE SUBJECT TO WEATHER CONDITIONS THE OBLU MANAGEMENT
RESERVES RIGHTS TO CHANGE LOCATIONS AND VENUES



Sunday
December 201830

HOLIDAY HEAT FUNCTIONAL FITNESS, HIGH SPEED WORKOUT
AT OBLU FITNESS CENTRE

KITE FLYING (KIDS)
AT HARBOUR AREA 

FUTSAL WITH OBLU COLLEAGUES
AT KANDOO OBLU FUTSAL PITCH

MALDIVIAN SUNSET COCKTAILS WITH LOCAL TAPAS
AT COOEE LOUNGE

TASTE OF MONGOLIAN SPECIALTIES
AT THE SPICE

10:00

16:00

16:30

17:00

19:00

“LEARN TO MAKE YOUR FAVORITE” - FUN COCKTAIL CLASSES 
AT HELEN’S BAR

21:00

FOOT LOOSE GET READY FOR NEW YEAR’S EVE -LIVE BAND AT HELEN’S
AT HELEN’S BAR

21:30

PLEASE NOTE: ALL OUTDOOR ACTIVITIES ARE SUBJECT TO WEATHER CONDITIONS THE OBLU MANAGEMENT
RESERVES RIGHTS TO CHANGE LOCATIONS AND VENUES



Monday
December 201831

AQUA GYM WITH DJ
AT HELEN'S POOL

KIDS PAINTING COMPETITION
AT COOEE LOUNGE

LAST SUNSET CRUISE OF 2018 
(ADDITIONAL CHARGES APPLY)

AT TGI DIVE CENTER 

PRE -DINNER COCKTAIL RECEPTION WITH LIVE BAND
AT JUST GRILL BEACH

NEW YEAR’S EVE GALA DINNER BUFFET
AT THE SPICE (JUST GRILL WILL BE CLOSED)

11:00

14:30

17:00

19:00

19:30

CALM BEFORE THE STORM - DJ TUNES
AT HELEN’S BEACH

20:30

MUSIC & ENTERTAINMENT – LIVE BAND & DJ
BEST DRESSED LADY – GENTLEMAN COMPETITION & ANNOUNCEMENT OF THE WINNERS

AT HELEN’S BEACH

22:00

OBLU BEST DANCER OF THE NIGHT COMPETITION & ANNOUNCEMENT OF THE WINNERS
AT HELEN’S BEACH

23:30

BURNING OF THE OLD YEAR 201723:57

COUNTDOWN STARTS FOR ARRIVAL OF 201823:59

FIRE WORKS & CHAMPAGNE POPPING00:00

DJ TAKES OVER “THE DANCE PARTY CONTINUES TILL SUN RISE”00:30

PLEASE NOTE: ALL OUTDOOR ACTIVITIES ARE SUBJECT TO WEATHER CONDITIONS THE OBLU MANAGEMENT
RESERVES RIGHTS TO CHANGE LOCATIONS AND VENUES



Tuesday
January 2019

HappyNewYear
2019

01
HANGOVER COCKTAILS
AT HELEN'S BAR

NEW YEAR’S BRUNCH WITH BUBBLES, LIVE MUSIC 
AT THE SPICE

AROMATHERAPY AWARENESS 
WORKSHOP ABOUT AROMATHERAPY & BENEFITS

AT ELENA SPA

Balloon Fight with OBLU Management Team 
AT JUST GRILL BEACH

FISHING TRIP – CATCH OF THE YEAR 
WE COOK YOUR CATCH (BIGGEST CATCH PHOTO & PRIZE)

MEET AT RECEPTION AREA

09:00

09:00

10:00

15:30

17:00

“FIRST SUNSET & DOLPHIN CRUISE OF 2019” WITH CHAMPAGNE
(ADDITIONAL CHARGES APPLY)

AT TGI DIVE CENTER

17:00

PASTA & Flavors
AT THE SPICE

19:00

LIVE BAND
AT HELEN’S BAR

21:00

PLEASE NOTE: ALL OUTDOOR ACTIVITIES ARE SUBJECT TO WEATHER CONDITIONS THE OBLU MANAGEMENT
RESERVES RIGHTS TO CHANGE LOCATIONS AND VENUES



Wednesday
January 201902

PAINTING COMPETITION FOR THE YOUNG ONES
AT JUST GRILL

KAYAK RACE 
AT WATER SPORTS BEACH

AFTERNOON TEA AT SPA
FEATURING SPA BREWED TEA, FRESH FRUIT, VEGETABLE JUICE, hEALTHY CACKES & COOKIES

AT ELENA SPA

MARINE BIOLOGY PRESENTATION
MEET AT THE TGI DIVE CETRE

OBLU CHEF’S INDULGENCE NIGHT
AT THE SPICE 

10:00

10:00

14:00

18:00

19:00

MOVIE UNDER THE STARS
AT HELEN’S DECK

21:00

PLEASE NOTE: ALL OUTDOOR ACTIVITIES ARE SUBJECT TO WEATHER CONDITIONS THE OBLU MANAGEMENT
RESERVES RIGHTS TO CHANGE LOCATIONS AND VENUES



22nd December 2018 to 2nd January 2019
09:00hrs to 21:00hrs

20% Discount on Spa Retails

For bookings information & Enquiries
GENERAL INFO - HELEN’S BAR ACTIVITY DESK OR OBLU RECEPTION DESK

DIVE CENTRE ACTIVITY DESK– DIVE & WATER SPORT ACTIVITIES

@obluhelengeli
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